POINT
PARK

UNIVERSITY

Degree Requirements

Bachelor's Degree in

From

SPECIAL EDUCATION CORE REQUIREMENTS

SPED

SPED
SPED

SPED

SPED
SPED
SPED
SPED
SPED

EDUC
EDUC

EDUC
EDUC

520

533
534

535

536
537
538
540
542

541
567

624
625

Instructional/Assistive Technology
and Universal Design

Special Education Inclusive Practices
Differentiated Instructional
Practices

Positive Behavioral Interventions
and Supports

High Incidence Disabilities

Low Incidence Disabilities
Secondary Transition Process
Autism Spectrum Disorders
Intensive Reading, Writing and
and Math Interventions
Culturally Responsive Schools
Methods of Teaching Engl Language
Learners in the Content Areas
Student Teaching Seminar
Student Teaching Practicum

42

3

w w w w w

w

MASTER OF EDUCATION in SPECIAL EDUCATION
leading to PA certification in Pre-K-Grade 12

2023-2024
Student's Name
Student's ID Number
Entrance Date
Advisor's Name
NOTE TO STUDENTS

Pennsylvania State Certification requires candidates for
certification to do the following:

* Passing scores on the appropriate certification exams required
by PDE.

* Be recommended for certification by the authorized
certification officer.

MINIMUM CREDITS FOR M.Ed. DEGREE 42



	Sheet1

