

Degree Requirements

Bachel	or's Degr	ee in _		_
From _				_
SPECIA	L EDUCA	TION	CORE REQUIREMENTS	42
_	SPED	520	Instructional/Assistive Technology and Universal Design	3
	SPED	533	Special Education Inclusive Practices	3
_	SPED	534	Differentiated Instructional Practices	3
	SPED	535	Positive Behavioral Interventions and Supports	3
	SPED	536	High Incidence Disabilities	3
	SPED	537	Low Incidence Disabilities	3
	SPED	538	Secondary Transition Process	3
	SPED	540	Autism Spectrum Disorders	3
	SPED	542	Intensive Reading, Writing and and Math Interventions	3
	EDUC	541	Culturally Responsive Schools	3
	EDUC	567	Methods of Teaching Engl Language Learners in the Content Areas	3
	EDUC	624	Student Teaching Seminar	3
_	EDUC	625	Student Teaching Practicum	6

MASTER OF EDUCATION in SPECIAL EDUCATION leading to PA certification in Pre-K-Grade 12

	2023-2024	
Student's Name		
Student's ID Number_		

Entrance Date _____ Advisor's Name _____

NOTE TO STUDENTS

Pennsylvania State Certification requires candidates for certification to do the following:

- Passing scores on the appropriate certification exams required by PDE.
- Be recommended for certification by the authorized certification officer.